THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN DURHAM ISSEPTEMBER 22, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON SEP 22, 2017.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James B. Angell

17-80607

17-80630

17-80507

17-80631

17-80611

17-80622

17-80633

17-80508

17-80612

Susan Marie Bozza

Robin Denise Cousin

Francine Harriet Dolan

(Cont. From 07/28/17 )

Wanda Gail Duncan

Ra'Shun Denise Lyons

Jacquelyn Scott Thaxton

Meghan Ellis

Kristl Kwai Fah Yuen

(Cont. From 07/28/17 )

Amanda Michelle Powell

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Stephanie Osborne

Stephanie Osborne

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-80022

17-80645

17-80603

17-80646

17-80627

15-80376

17-80478

17-80639

17-80637

17-80644

David Charles Reid

(Cont. From 02/10/17, 03/24/17,
05/05/17, 06/16/17, 07/28/17 )

Gerald Michael Auch

Emmanuel Y uki Covian
Paula Lanell Covian

Bernard Louis Keiser Jr.

Percy Bernard Rochelle

Terrisha J. Jones

Blanca E Carter

(Cont. From 07/28/17 )

Cindy Lou Walkup

Wendy Michelle Adams

Sarah Christine Barnes Bill

Rebecca F. Redwine

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

PRO SE

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brett Smith Y auger

Brett Smith Y auger

PRO SE

PRO SE
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
17-80482 Jerontae T Hamlet PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 07/28/17 )
17-80516 Joyce Mason Allen A. B. Harrington
(Cont. From 07/28/17 )
17-80629 Monnie Catherine Bruner A. B. Harrington
17-80492 Paura Stella Heo Klaus Ryan Johnson FF
(Cont. From 07/28/17 )
17-80647 Monica Lakisha Kizer PRO SE
17-80484 Paige Elizabeth Ballard Joshua N. Levy
(Cont. From 07/28/17 )
17-80623 William Franklin Hardwick Robert Lewis
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302 East Pettigrew Street
9/8/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson
17-80624 Lorenzea P. Moore PRO SE FF
17-80513 Tammy Carter Cerdena John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17 )
17-80625 Alvin Jay Chambers John T. Orcutt
17-80504 Shirley Jean Daniels John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17 )
17-80589 Donnell Daye John T. Orcutt

Stephanie Paulette Barnes-Daye
17-80595 Anna Louise Deese John T. Orcutt FF
17-80583 William Paul Fulton Jr. John T. Orcutt
17-80614 Christine Mangum Harris John T. Orcutt
17-80473 Tiffany Jenell Leathers John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 07/28/17, 08/11/17,

08/25/17 )
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
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17-80590

17-80585

17-80605

17-80597

17-80606

17-80579

17-80527

17-80593

17-80582

17-80528

Gail Horne McNeill

Angela Denise Minor

Charlotte Marie Thomas

Dean Marcus Williams

Lenley A. Barton Sr.
Rachel L. Barton

James Gillam Burleson Jr.
Sue B. Burleson

Wanda Burwel |

(Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17 )

Sylvester J. Fields

Alice Tean Hargrove

Blanche W. Harris
(Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17 )

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson
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17-80628 Marie A. Harris Donald D. Pergerson
17-80620 Barry B. Hawley Donald D. Pergerson

Delores W. Hawley
17-80575 Patricia B. Riggan Donald D. Pergerson FF

(Cont. From 08/25/17 )
17-80619 Deborah Ann Rose Donald D. Pergerson
17-80626 Marvin Rose Donald D. Pergerson
17-80600 Tracy Lavett Royster Donald D. Pergerson
17-80545 Angela Denise Manning Brandi Leigh Richardson

(Cont. From 08/25/17 )
17-80613 Rita Smith Moore Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-80574 Faye J Robinson PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 08/25/17 )

17-80586 John David Seagroves Dirk W. Siegmund
Ellen Fesmire Seagroves
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17-80602 Susan Cox Brown James W. Tolin
17-80588 Donovan Pieter Douma James W. Tolin
17-80550 Imtiaz Taj Michelle Merck Walker

(Cont. From 08/25/17 )
17-80618 Gloria Jean Bulls Joseph M. Wilson
17-80601 Xaviel David Urquhart Joseph M. Wilson
17-80598 Junior Roy Dolinger Brent Clifton Wootton

Mary Meadows Dolinger
17-80596 Daniel Gonzalez Brent Clifton Wootton

Heidy A Gonzalez
17-80525 Demetrice Priscilla Howard Brent Clifton Wootton FF

(Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17 )
17-80543 Clevonne M Jacobs Brent Clifton Wootton

(Cont. From 08/25/17 )
17-80610 Gregory Thomas Kay Brent Clifton Wootton
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17-80615 Rubie Ann LeMay Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80616 James E McKoy Sr. Brent Clifton Wootton

Sheila A McKoy
17-80609 Debra Kay Metts Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80541 Dameion Tarique Moore Brent Clifton Wootton FF

(Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17 )
17-80621 Joanna Margie Norton Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80553 Michele H Nowell Brent Clifton Wootton FF

(Cont. From 08/25/17 )
17-80521 LaTanja D Woods Brent Clifton Wootton FF

(Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17 )
17-80587 Samuel Thomas Gilliland Brett Smith Y auger

Alisha R. Gilliland
17-80552 Marvin Lane Robinson Brett Smith Y auger

Theresa Ann Worthy Robinson

(Cont. From 08/25/17 )
17-80608 Hubert Windham Brett Smith Y auger
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17-80544 Joyce Yvonne Hunt Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 08/25/17 )

17-80547 Damilda E Ghartey Florence A. Bowens
Yvonne A Ghartey
(Cont. From 08/25/17 )

17-80557 Patricia Brown PRO SE
(Cont. From 08/25/17 )

17-80617 Timothy Dale Beasley A. B. Harrington

17-80555 Margaret Lynn Chamberlin A. B. Harrington
(Cont. From 08/25/17 )

17-80584 Anthony Christopher Jacobs A. B. Harrington
17-80604 Timothy Allen McKeithen A. B. Harrington
17-80556 Chevelle Levette Leathers PRO SE

Vernon Edward Leathers
(Cont. From 08/25/17 )

17-80580 Johnston Wise Robert Lewis
Charlena D Horton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





