John T. Orcutt

Stephanie Osborne

## DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 9/8/2017

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James B. Angell							
17-80607	Susan Marie Bozza	John T. Orcutt					
17-80630	Robin Denise Cousin	John T. Orcutt					
17-80507	Francine Harriet Dolan (Cont. From 07/28/17)	John T. Orcutt					
17-80631	Wanda Gail Duncan	John T. Orcutt					
17-80611	Ra'Shun Denise Lyons	John T. Orcutt					

09:00 Chapter 7

17-80622

17-80633

Jacquelyn Scott Thaxton

Meghan Ellis

===========

17-80508	Kristl Kwai Fah Yuen	Stephanie Osborne
	(Cont. From 07/28/17 )	

17-80612 Amanda Michelle Powell PRO SE

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street

9/8/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-80022	David Charles Reid (Cont. From 02/10/17, 03/24/17, 05/05/17, 06/16/17, 07/28/17)	Rebecca F. Redwine
17-80645	Gerald Michael Auch	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-80603	Emmanuel Yuki Covian Paula Lanell Covian	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-80646	Bernard Louis Keiser Jr.	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-80627	Percy Bernard Rochelle	PRO SE
15-80376	Terrisha J. Jones	Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80478	Blanca E Carter (Cont. From 07/28/17)	Brett Smith Yauger
17-80639	Cindy Lou Walkup	Brett Smith Yauger
17-80637	Wendy Michelle Adams	PRO SE
17-80644	Sarah Christine Barnes Bill	PRO SE

### DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street

9/8/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

FF	PRO SE	Jerontae T Hamlet (Cont. From 07/28/17 )	17-80482
	A. B. Harrington	Joyce Mason Allen (Cont. From 07/28/17)	17-80516
	A. B. Harrington	Monnie Catherine Bruner	17-80629
FF	Klaus Ryan Johnson	Paura Stella Heo	17-80492
**	Ridus Ryun Johnson	(Cont. From 07/28/17)	17 00172
	PRO SE	Monica Lakisha Kizer	17-80647
	Joshua N. Levy	Paige Elizabeth Ballard (Cont. From 07/28/17)	17-80484
	Robert Lewis	William Franklin Hardwick	17-80623

#### **DURHAM** UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 9/8/2017

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

 0	1:	0(	0	C	h a	ıp	te	r	1	3						
_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson						
17-80624	Lorenzea P. Moore	PRO SE	FF			
17-80513	Tammy Carter Cerdena (Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF			
17-80625	Alvin Jay Chambers	John T. Orcutt				
17-80504	Shirley Jean Daniels (Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17 )	John T. Orcutt	FF			
17-80589	Donnell Daye Stephanie Paulette Barnes-Daye	John T. Orcutt				
17-80595	Anna Louise Deese	John T. Orcutt	FF			
17-80583	William Paul Fulton Jr.	John T. Orcutt				
17-80614	Christine Mangum Harris	John T. Orcutt				
17-80473	Tiffany Jenell Leathers (Cont. From 07/28/17, 08/11/17, 08/25/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF			

# DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 9/8/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-80590	Gail Horne McNeill	John T. Orcutt
17-80585	Angela Denise Minor	John T. Orcutt
17-80605	Charlotte Marie Thomas	John T. Orcutt
17-80597	Dean Marcus Williams	John T. Orcutt
17-80606	Lenley A. Barton Sr. Rachel L. Barton	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80579	James Gillam Burleson Jr. Sue B. Burleson	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80527	Wanda Burwell (Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17)	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80593	Sylvester J. Fields	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80582	Alice Tean Hargrove	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80528	Blanche W. Harris (Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17)	Donald D. Pergerson

## DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 9/8/2017

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

	Donald D. Pergerson	Marie A. Harris	17-80628
	Donald D. Pergerson	Barry B. Hawley Delores W. Hawley	17-80620
FF	Donald D. Pergerson	Patricia B. Riggan (Cont. From 08/25/17)	17-80575
	Donald D. Pergerson	Deborah Ann Rose	17-80619
	Donald D. Pergerson	Marvin Rose	17-80626
	Donald D. Pergerson	Tracy Lavett Royster	17-80600
	Brandi Leigh Richardson	Angela Denise Manning (Cont. From 08/25/17)	17-80545
	Brandi Leigh Richardson	Rita Smith Moore	17-80613
FF	PRO SE	Faye J Robinson (Cont. From 08/25/17)	17-80574
	Dirk W. Siegmund	John David Seagroves Ellen Fesmire Seagroves	17-80586

# DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 9/8/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-80602	Susan Cox Brown	James W. Tolin	
17-80588	Donovan Pieter Douma	James W. Tolin	
17-80550	Imtiaz Taj (Cont. From 08/25/17 )	Michelle Merck Walker	
17-80618	Gloria Jean Bulls	Joseph M. Wilson	
17-80601	Xaviel David Urquhart	Joseph M. Wilson	
17-80598	Junior Roy Dolinger Mary Meadows Dolinger	Brent Clifton Wootton	
17-80596	Daniel Gonzalez Heidy A Gonzalez	Brent Clifton Wootton	
17-80525	Demetrice Priscilla Howard (Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17)	Brent Clifton Wootton	FF
17-80543	Clevonne M Jacobs (Cont. From 08/25/17)	Brent Clifton Wootton	
17-80610	Gregory Thomas Kay	Brent Clifton Wootton	

## DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 9/8/2017

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13	
--------------------------	--

17-80615	Rubie Ann LeMay	Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80616	James E McKoy Sr. Sheila A McKoy	Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80609	Debra Kay Metts	Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80541	Dameion Tarique Moore (Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17)	Brent Clifton Wootton FF
17-80621	Joanna Margie Norton	Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80553	Michele H Nowell (Cont. From 08/25/17)	Brent Clifton Wootton FF
17-80521	LaTanja D Woods (Cont. From 08/11/17, 08/25/17)	Brent Clifton Wootton FF
17-80587	Samuel Thomas Gilliland Alisha R. Gilliland	Brett Smith Yauger
17-80552	Marvin Lane Robinson Theresa Ann Worthy Robinson (Cont. From 08/25/17)	Brett Smith Yauger
17-80608	Hubert Windham	Brett Smith Yauger

# DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 9/8/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-80544	Joyce Yvonne Hunt (Cont. From 08/25/17 )	Tommy S. Blalock
17-80547	Damilda E Ghartey Yvonne A Ghartey (Cont. From 08/25/17)	Florence A. Bowens
17-80557	Patricia Brown (Cont. From 08/25/17)	PRO SE
17-80617	Timothy Dale Beasley	A. B. Harrington
17-80555	Margaret Lynn Chamberlin (Cont. From 08/25/17)	A. B. Harrington
17-80584	Anthony Christopher Jacobs	A. B. Harrington
17-80604	Timothy Allen McKeithen	A. B. Harrington
17-80556	Chevelle Levette Leathers Vernon Edward Leathers (Cont. From 08/25/17)	PRO SE
17-80580	Johnston Wise Charlena D Horton	Robert Lewis